PR3.Z22

AL ED HD
FRim

TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Connection Devices + Terminal Blocks Accessories

+ Mounting Rails

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:

Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Technical

Rated Cross-Section:
Spacing:
Function:

Rated Short-time Withstand

Current (lcw):
Insulation Material:

Mounting on DIN Rail:

PR3.Z2

1SNA174300R1700

3472591743005

PR3.Z2 Symmetrical mounting rail complying with IEC60715

- Symmetrical mounting rail complying with IEC60715, - Particularly well de
signed for fixing onto back-plates and for terminal assemblies of small dim
ensions.

2 piece

72166110

1SNK160017D0201

2000 mm
35 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm

718 g

16 mm?

2000 mm
Mounting Rail
for 1s 1920 A

Zinc plating and passivation steel

TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715



Suitable For: BAM4
D1.5/4.2L
D1.5/4.2L.2L
D1.5/4.4L
D10/10.1.2L
D10/10.2L
D10/10.3L
D10/10.NT.L
D16/12.2L
D16/12.3L
D16/12.NT.L
D2.5/5.2L
D2.5/5.2L.2L
D2.5/5.3L
D2.5/5.4L
D2.5/5.A.L.L
D2.5/5.A.LL.L
D2.5/5.A.LLP.L
D2.5/5.A.N.L
D2.5/5.A.NL.L
D2.5/5.A.NLP.L
D2.5/5.A.NTLP.

Technical UL/CSA

Connecting Capacity UL/CSA: Stranded 4 AWG

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

RoHS Information: 1SND230012F0203

Classifications

Object Classification Code: X

ETIM 4: EC001285 - Mounting rail
ETIM 5: ECO001285 - Mounting rail
ETIM 6: EC001285 - Mounting rail

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units: 2 piece

Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 1.436 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 3472591743005
Package Level 2 Units: 40 piece

Product Packing Type: Rail








